
(Boys Select Hockey)    01 East  (2) at 01 North  (5)
Minnesota Selects Festival,  Sunday, April 03, 2011

Minnesota Selects Festival
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: NHC - Main Rink  Time: 8:00AM - 9:01AM

Official Scorer:  Jordin Crawford  Game Number: 32
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01 North 
Richard Jacobson  Coaches

 Starters
30 Oliver Lee    G
04 Sam Olson    D
16 Nolan Krenzen    D
02 Carter Sullivan    F
03 Brett Reed    F
10 Cooper Cole    F

01 East 
Matthew Bill

 Starters
01 Morgan Donohue    G
07 Noah Skillings    D
11 Wyatt Begley    D
04 William Randall    F
12 Chase Bill    F
16 Lucas Wahlin    F

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Owen Carlson    G
05 Jake Hjelle    F
06 Taylor Jacobson    D
07 Luke Delano Stauber    F
08 Kameron Jaeger    D
09 Shane Birkeland    F
11 Christian Miller    D
12 Payton Budisalovich    F
14 Keaden Kempert    D
15 Zachary  Shouts    F
17 Kobie Koenig    F

02 Aaron Sergot    D
03 Sam Mostad    D
05 Matthew Hunt    F
06 Billy Rose    F
08 Dalton Saltness    F
09 William Schimek    F
10 Brandon Olssen    D
14 Adam King    F
15 Brady O'Brien    D
17 Hans Heck    D
30 Evan Foss    G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

01N

01E

 Shots on Goal

01N

01E

4 10

6 7

9 7

3 4

 14

 13

 16

 7

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

01N

01E

 8 

 8 

 2 

 1 

 14 

 8 

 3 

 1 

 22 

 16 

 5 

 2 

 Penalties  Power Plays

01N

01E

 4 8:00 2 2:42  0  0  0 

 4 8:00 3 3:28  0  0  0 

01N- 30 Oliver Lee  

01N- 01 Owen Carlson  

01E- 01 Morgan Donohue  

01E- 30 Evan Foss  

1 20:00 8 7  8  7

1 20:00 8 7  8  7

1 20:00 8 6  8  6

1 20:00 14 11  14  11

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Ref) Ricco Guzman

(Ref) Scott Miller

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  01N 07 Luke Delano Stauber   6:34  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 6:22 01E ES 04 William Randall

01E 04 William Randall High Sticking  (2) 1 14:43

01N 03 Brett Reed Tripping  (2) 1 14:43

1 15:31 01N ES 11 Christian Miller

1 17:12 01N ES 07 L.  Stauber 08 Kameron Jaeger

2 0:13 01E ES 16 Lucas Wahlin 04 William Randall 02 Aaron Sergot

01E 03 Sam Mostad Tripping (2) 2 2:38

01N 08 Kameron Jaeger Hooking (2) 2 3:20

01E 09 William Schimek Hooking (2) 2 5:27

01N 16 Nolan Krenzen Body Checking (2) 2 5:48

2 6:34 01N ES 07 L.  Stauber 17 Kobie Koenig

01N 10 Cooper Cole Tripping (2) 2 7:27

2 9:42 01N ES 03 Brett Reed

01E 14 Adam King Tripping (2) 2 14:19

2 18:21 01N ES 02 Carter Sullivan 10 Cooper Cole

 End of Game


